Corse Code
6CV221
6CV222
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6CVv224
B6CV225
6CV271
6CV272
6CV273
6CV275
61C201
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Course Name

Building Planning and Design
Water Resource Engineering
Structural Analysis

Concrete Technology

Open Channel Hydraulics
Hydraulics Lab

Building Planning and Design
Advanced Surveying Lab
Concrete Technology Lab

Environmental Science

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Walchand Cbllége of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

loder,

pec

Vishrambag,Sangli,416415
EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2023-24
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Number Of Students
70
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70
70
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Controller of Examinations



AY 2023-2024 Fourth Semester B.Tech. (Civil Engineering)

SrNo. PRN

1 22110003
2 22110005
3 22110006
4 22110007
5 22110009
6 22110010
7 22110012
8 22110013
9 22110014
10 22110016
11 22110017
12 22110018
13 22110019
14 22110020
15 22110021
16 22110022
17 22110023
18 22110025
19 22110026
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Name

GURAV SWARUPA BAPUSAHEB
PATIL TANVI VIKAS

DIXIT REVATI ATUL

PATIL SHIVRAJ MAHESH
GHODAKE KAJAL DNYANESHWAR
PRANAV UTTAM MANE

HENDRE SIDDHANT SATISH

GELE PRACHI SURESH

DUDHAL PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA
ASIT KHANDARE

BANSODE PRANALI SHRIKANT
RADHIKA BHALCHANDRA SHARNATHE
KAMBLE SUJAL SANJAY
VALKUNDE KSHITIJ ANANDA
HINGALE AJIT DASHRATH

HAKE PRASAD DIPAK

BHAGAT AISHWARYA GAJANAN
JADHAV SANKET SURYAKANT
CHAUDHARI OM VIJAY

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415
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EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2023-24
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G
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6CV272 6CV273 6CV275 6IC201

BB
AA
BB
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BB
BB
AB
AB
BB
AB
BB
BC
BB
BC
BC

AB
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AB
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AB
BB
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GG
BC
DD
ce
ce
BC
BB
cc
DD
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CD
6o
cc
FF
cc
BC
BC
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Contro\l)&i{)df%;(aminations

SGPA
7.15
7.70
5.05
5.15
8.80
7.10
7.60
3.15
6.15
4.85
7.05
3.70
4.35
9.80
5.15
4.45
4.70
5.95
5.85



AY 2023-2024 Fourth Semester B.Tech. (Civil Engineering)

SrNo. PRN

20 22110028
21 22110029
22 22110030
23 22110031
24 22110032
25 22110033
26 22110034
27 22110035
28 22110036
29 22110037
30 22110038
31 22110039
32 22110040
33 22110041
34 22110042
35 22110044
36 22110045
37 22110047
38 22110048
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Walchand C'ollége of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

Name

PATIL VISHWANATH RANJIT

VINAY MANIKRAO VITEKARI
JADHAV LAVANYA SUNIL

CHAVAN ASMITA SANJAY

SHIRSAT ANVAY AMOL

KOLI PUNDLIK AMBADAS

PATIL SONALI MAHESH

YADAV ADARSHRAJ ARUN

KATKAR PANKAJ PRAKASH
RATHOD GAURAYV ANIL

SHETTI ADITYA GANESH
GHANWAT ASHLESH RAMCHANDRA
WADAR ANVESHA SANJAY
SAMARTH KENDURE

BHOSALE TRUSHAL SURESH
JAMADAR SHIFA ZAKIR HUSEN
PADULKAR SHARAYU UTTAM
NEERAJ NARKHEDE

GUNGANE SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR

Deputy Controller of Examinations

6CV221
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EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2023-24
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BC BB BC cc
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ontrolleT of €xaminations

SGPA
7.00
5.50
7.60
7.40
8.15
8.45
8.05
6.45
6.40
5.40
5.25
6.30
4.15
7.20
7.75
5.75
8.45
4.80
6.45



AY 2023-2024 Fourth Semester B.Tech. (Civil Engineering)

SrNo. PRN

39 22110049
40 22110050
41 22110051
42 22110052
43 22110054
44 22110056
45 22110061
46 22110065
47 22110066
48 22110067
49 22110068
50 22110069
51 22110070
52 22110071
53 22110072
54 22110073
55 22110074
56 22110075
57 22110076
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Name

GAVANDE SARTHAK VIJAY

LINGE SANJIVANI NANA

CHAVAN NIKHIL UTTAM
SARVADE VISHWAJIT AUDUMBAR
PATIL SAMRUDHI BAHUBALI
KARHADE ASHISH VASANTA
VARMA PRADIP RAMESHWAR
SHAIKH NIDA YASEEN

PATIL HARSHWARDHAN BAPUSO
WAYDANDE RAHUL VINAYAK
TARASE OM PRAMOD

HANJE ROHAN SUDHIR

JAGTAP VIRAJ NANDKISHOR
WANKHEDE AADITI HARSHWARDHAN
KULKARNI RIYA ABHIJEET
DAMALE PRANAV RAMKISAN
KONNUR KAVERI SHIVANAND
NADAF AFASHAN MUBIN AHMED
PATIL KEDAR APPASAHEB

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415
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EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2023-24
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6CV272 6CV273 6CV275 61C201

BC
AB
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BB
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BB
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cC
BB
BB
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AB
BB
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AA
AA
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BB
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AB
BB
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AB
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BB
BC
BC
AB
AA
BB
BC
AB
BC
AA
AB
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BB
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CD
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AA
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BB
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CD
CcC
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7
Controller of Examinations

SGPA
8.00
8.05
7.85
7.75
6.60
6.25
5.15
6.00
7.30
3.05
6.80
6.65
6.40
8.30
6.15
5.75
8.00
4.05
4.80



Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

AY 2023-2024 Fourth Semester B.Tech. (Civil Engineering)

Sr No. PRN

58 22110077
59 23120001
60 23120002
61 23120003
62 23120004
63 23120005
64 23120006
65 23120007
66 23120008
67 23120009
68 23120010
69 23120011
70 23120012
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Name

PATIL SHIVRAJ SANJAY
KOLHE PRAGATI JANARDHAN
ANJALI UMAKANT DHAKATE
PRANAV SATISH CHAUDHARI
THAKUR KHUSHAL MANOJ
PINGLE ABHAYSINH AJIT
JAGTAP ANAGHA DIPAK
MANE ADITYA DHANAJI
NAIKWADE AMRUTA SHRIRAM
TRUPTI GOVIND JADHAV
PISE PAYAL DNYANOBA
KHANDARE ANIKET PRAFUL
SANCHIT DAMATHIA

Deputy Controller of Examinations

6CV221
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EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2023-24
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.2 3

BC
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3
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Controller of Examinations

SGPA
6.05
8.55
8.30
7.15
5.05
8.65
9.75
8.50
8.35
8.35
7.90
6.70
1.55



